
Hill City Depot: 
222 Railroad Avenue, Hill City, SD 57745     

Keystone Depot: 
103 Winter Street, Keystone, SD 57751 

Email: office@1880train.com  Phone: 605-574-2222

https://www.1880train.com

BLACK HILLS CENTRAL RAILROAD

No refunds on tickets. Tickets must be picked up 30 minutes prior to departure.  As with any railroad, motive power, schedules and fares are subject to change 
without prior notice.  Passengers assume all risk of personal injury or damage to their clothing and property.  No pets except service animals. 

R A T E S D A I L Y  R U N S (One hour each way) S P E C I A L  R U N S (All Round Trip) O L D  W E S T  S H O O T O U T S

ROUND TRIP (RT)
Adult:  $39.00                
Child: (2-12yrs): $19.00  

ONE WAY (OW)
Adult:  $34.00                
Child: (2-12yrs): $17.00
Infant: (0-1 yr)
Free on lap

WINE EXPRESS
(21+ only)

OKTOBERFEST EXPRESS
(21+ only)

STEAM ONE WAY ONLYOW

RT STEAM ROUND TRIP 

ONE WAY WITH SHUTTLE RETURN
TO  KEYSTONE

JUNE 9-JULY 31 (excluding Sunday 
Shootout dates). Must be combined with 
a 6:15 One Way ticket from Keystone.

OW HOLIDAY  EXPRESS
with Santa

WINTER  EXPRESS
No Santa

HOLIDAY EXPRESS 
SPIKED! (21+ only)

HOLIDAY EXPRESS 
FIRST CLASS

(On-board the train)

(Check website for details))

JUNE 8, 15, 22, 29 
JULY 6, 13, 20, 27 
AUGUST 17, 31

5:00 PM HILL CITY DEPARTURE

(Special run dates appear in the schedule below.  Visit 1880train.com/events.html for special runs and shootout pricing)Prices do not include $4 
historic preservation fee 
or sales tax.

RT

KEYSTONE DEPARTURES

6:15 pm
11:30 am

9:00 am
2:30 pm

5:00 pm
10:15 am

12:45 pm

3:45 pm
HILL CITY DEPARTURES KEYSTONE DEPARTURES

11:30 am

9:00 am
2:30 pm

5:00 pm
10:15 am

12:45 pm

3:45 pm
6:15 pm

HILL CITY DEPARTURES

MAY

10-16 RT OW

17-23 RT RT RT OW

24-31 RT RT RT RT RT OW

JUNE

1-7 RT RT RT RT RT OW

8 RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

9-14 RT RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

15 RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

16-21 RT RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

22 RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

23-28 RT RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

29 RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

30 RT RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

JULY

1-5 RT RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

6 RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

7-12 RT RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

13 RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

14-19 RT RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

20 RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

21-26 RT RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

27 RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

28-31 RT RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

AUGUST

1-10 RT RT RT RT RT OW

11-16 RT RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

17 RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

18-28 RT RT RT RT RT OW

29-30 RT RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

31 RT RT RT RT RT RT OW

SEPTEMBER

1-12 RT RT RT OW

13 RT RT RT RT OW

14-25 RT RT RT OW

26 RT OW

27 RT RT RT RT OW

28-30 RT RT RT OW

OCTOBER

1-5 RT RT RT OW

6-10 RT OW

11-13 RT RT RT OW

NOVEMBER

26

28-29
DECEMBER

6

7

13-14

20-21

23

24

27-28

12:00 pm

12:00 FC

1:45 pm
1:45 FC

3:30 pm
3:30 FC

5:15 pm
5:15 FC

5:15

HOLIDAY EXPRESS HILL CITY DEPARTURES

HOLIDAY EXPRESS Spiked!  
21+ only, designated cars

HOLIDAY EXPRESS
FC- First Class

All November and December runs are a 1-hour round-trip ride 
from Hill City to the North Pole with the diesel engine.

HOLIDAY EXPRESS
with Santa- All ages

WINTER EXPRESS
No Santa- All ages

SHOOTOUTS
5:00 PM

OKTOBERFEST 
EXPRESS
2:30 PM

WINE
EXPRESS

2:30 & 5:30 PM

SHOOTOUTS
5:00 PM

S E A S O N

  

 1 8 8 0  T R A I N

2025

L O C O M O T I V E  C A B  E X P E R I E N C E

MAY 10-OCTOBER 13

https://www.1880train.com
http://1880train.com/events.html

